

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1050 387">WPSS No.2005 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1104 427"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="794 474 1476 512">List this case before another Bench.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 651 1485 689">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1252 692 1382 719">24.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 719 767 745"><i>Arpan</i></p>