

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-65			<u>WPSS NO.2005 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Tarun Mohan, Brief Holder for the State. List this matter on the date already fixed. Urgency Application, IA No.1 of 2026, stands disposed of accordingly. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 26.02.2026 RV