

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
45			<p data-bbox="643 338 956 367"><u>WPSS No. 2005 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 371 1233 412"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="628 427 1485 510">Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="628 517 1485 600">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="628 607 1485 689">Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="724 696 1382 725">Let it be so filed within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="724 732 1082 770">List on 17.04.2026.</p> <div data-bbox="1027 907 1382 969" data-kind="parent" data-rs="2"> <p data-bbox="1027 907 1382 940">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1118 943 1267 969">12.03.2026</p> </div> <p data-bbox="643 974 732 994">Jitendra</p>