

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
37			<p>WPSS No. 2005 of 2025</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Chetan Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Tarun Mohan, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p>Let it be so filed within two weeks.</p> <p>List thereafter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 17.04.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>